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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

美河スポーツ少年団 佐古田　健太郎（監督） ０８０－１５２４－４２１８

豊里シャークス 梅原　洋一郎（コーチ） ０９０－３１６６ー５１３４

18
たにぐち　ななえ

４年
内野手 ０９０－４６９５－６００６

ワリアーズ亀岡
12/9(土)

谷口　七笑 12/10(日)

17
たにぐち　さら

６年
外野手 ０９０－４６９５－６００６

ワリアーズ亀岡
12/9(土)

谷口　沙楽 12/10(日)

13

15

むらまつ　めい
５年

投手 ０９０－１６３０－９７０８
若狭和田マリナーズ

12/9(土)

村松　芽衣 捕手 12/10(日)
16

うめはら　あんな
４年

外野手 ０９０－３１６６－５１３４
豊里シャークス

12/9(土)

梅原　杏梛 ０９０－３２６６－２５１０ 12/10(日)

大角　いと 内野手

14
いしずみ　ゆう

４年
投手 ０９０－１６７９－２８６３

石角　優羽 内野手 ０９０－５９７７－６８４５

おおすみ　いと
４年

投手 ０９０－８８８３－９０５１

０９０－５２４７－１８１３ 12/9(土)
美河スポーツ少年団

坂根　詩彩來 内野手 ０８０－５３００－５２２４ 12/10(日)

０９０－２５９３－４７８９ 12/9(土)
綾部ファイターズ

豊口　結愛 12/10(日)

０９０－３１６５－１６５７

谷口　武男（コーチ）

大江　里美（保護者）

布川　直樹（総監督）

藤井　誠（監督）

大槻　（代表）

豊里シャークス
12/10(日)

土橋　太郎（代表兼監督） ０９０－５１６１－００７３

０９０－５０１１－７３０８

０９０－３６６３－９６２６

12/9(土)

12/10(日)
青郷クラブ

12/9(土)

京都ＦＡＭガールズ選手名簿

中筋スリースターズ

池内･高野少年野球クラブ

南舞鶴スポーツ少年団

余内少年野球クラブ

庵我少年野球クラブ

綾部ファイターズ

№

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

余内少年野球クラブ
布川　杏奈 内野手 ０９０－３８８８－５３７３ 12/10(日)

０８０－５３６０－５３７３

０９０－２５９４－１３６３

10

11

とよぐち　ゆあん
６年

外野手
12

さかね　しあら
５年

投手

庵我少年野球クラブ
公庄　六花 12/10(日)

ぐじょう　りっか
５年

外野手 12/9(土)

庵我少年野球クラブ
藤井　美結 ０８０－１４１７－２４５０ 12/10(日)

9
ふじい　みゆ

５年
内野手 ０９０－２５９４－１３６３ 12/9(土)

南舞鶴スポーツ少年団

庵我少年野球クラブ

12/9(土)

12/9(土)

12/10(日)

12/9(土)

12/10(日)

12/9(土)

12/10(日)

12/9(土)

12/9(土)

12/10(日)

12/9(土)

12/10(日)

12/10(日)

投手

捕手

内野手

投手

内野手

外野手

中筋スリースターズ

中筋スリースターズ

池内･高野少年野球クラブ

池内･高野少年野球クラブ

学年

６年

つちはし　ここな ０９０－５１６１－００７３
５年

出欠予定

土橋　心夏 ０９０－５９６７－７０８５

保護者携帯電話①

保護者携帯電話②

０８０－３１１１－１６９７

０９０－５６５８－１７５８

ふりがな

選手氏名

いのうえ　ゆり

井上　由梨

ポジション
（複数可）

所属チーム名

投手

外野手
中筋スリースターズ

出席○ 欠席× 未定△

たにぐち　ここな
５年

０８０－３１０８－１０５２

谷口　心那 ０８０－３７９８－１０５２

しもお　みく
６年

０９０－５８９６－３８８８

霜尾　美玖 ０９０－５４６４－１８７９

かたやま　ののは
６年

０９０－５１５４－４２１４

片山　乃々葉 ０９０－８９３９－６８２６

０９０－９６１５－２９００

原　リザ

おおえ　ゆら
５年

０９０－３６６３－９６２６

大江　結晶 ０９０－８６５９－９０４０

内野手

ふかわ　あんな
５年

投手 ０８０－５３６０－５３７３

投手

内野手

投手

12/10(日)

はら　りざ
６年

12/9(土)

合同練習

出席○ 欠席× 未定△

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)

11/18(土)

11/23(祝)


